_:u IN DOUBT ASK, DO NOT SCALE

240

1
_ R A A A S U R Bl%
1 = - —|
“
# | 2404
9 W.-|-_|-I| S _ 1197 1207
.qkw. “ 442 REF 782 REF
300 |
285 _ e
75 _ I 3 E
| | A fic Al N o f=h
n ) ﬂ‘l_ _ & == 370 UNLADEN HEIGHT
N 5
— — S ] \* iy = ﬂ// _
| Z
| 395 %
_ BILL OF MATERIAL
DRAWBAR SUSPENSION _ Stock code Description Qry
PART No: KHDO2D8D/B ' 1925 SCREW R/ ROD 3808335 1
KHB00003/395 |R/ROD FIXED (395 MVI) 1
_ 1538 NOMINAL CENTERS KHB00004 __|END RIROD RH THREAD 3
! KHB00005 END R/ROD LH THREAD 3
_ KHB00014 PL SPRING CLAMP 6
\ KHB00025 ROCKER EQUALISER 3.07M 4
KHB85003 PIN ASSY R'ROD WBUSHES 12
_ KHB685004/325 |U-BOLT 325MM 8 LEAF 12
| KH690018B PINASSY EQ ROCKER WBUS 4
_ KHB90027 SEAT SPRING ULTRA LOW 6
i KHB12/120/15 |BOLT M12X120X1.75 SPRING RET 8
KHB12/15 NUT M2 X1.75 HEXNYLOC 20
_ KHB12/45/15 BOLT R/ROD END CLAMP M12 12
| LRGBOX LARGE BOX 1
_ 1927 SCREW R/ROD 465 MVl ROD 2
. KHB00002 SPRING ASSY 8 LEAF PACK 6
KH685004W UBOLT WASHER 7/8 24
CERTIFICATION UNIT ID: _ KHB91100/470 | RADIUS ROD FIXED 470MMI 2
SINGLE: SARN - 26585 i KHO00001 CAST HANGER REAR >
TANDEM: SARN - 17051 KHo00022 CAST HANGER FRONT O'SLUNG 2
TRIAXLE: SARN - 26584 7 KHO00032 CAST EQUILISER HANGER 10'1 P
RECOMMENDED SUSPENSION TIGHTENING TORQUES TMPORTANT NOTES: FUWA KHITCH  [>RAwN MM [ DA |OCT 06
U-BOLTS - 7/8”UNF = 500/540 Nm | 1 SUSPENSION MOUNTING SURFACE MUST BE HORIZONTAL #0.5°. AUSTRALIA DWG AND
EQUALISER SHAFT NUT - 1”UNF = 2907350 Nm. | 2. SUSPENSION CAPACITY: 18 TONNE. PTY. LTD. PART NO: KHDO2D8
._._”_WDCW }WZ _UHZ ZC._. - H~CZ_.| = H@O\NDD 23_ w. wCW_Umsz_”_Z W_UWHZD ”Dm_.l_lmo._.”_”_n_zn m. _.33\._”033@ THIS DRAWING AND ALL INFORMATION ON THIS ._|>ZUm_<_ O>w.ﬁ
TORQUE ARM CLAMP BOLT - 1/2°UNF = 90/100 Nm. | 4. DIMENSIONS: +3mm. DRAWING I THE PROPERY OF; FUWAK HITCH SUSPENSION
EQUALISER DROP DUT BOLT - 1/2°UNF = 75/85 Nn. S. ESTIMATED TARE WEIGHT = 400 kg. ANY WAY O FORM WITHOUT THE WRITTEN
CONSENT OF: FUWA K HITCH AUSTRALIA PTY LTD. wﬂo _N__Um T_m_OI._u REV A: OCT 06




